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1 |Subject Location Start End R
2 |Mid Term For Astronomy Wed 10/1/20149:00 AM  Wed 10/1/2014 10:00 AM
3 _Lil‘y"E birthday Party Fri 10/3/2014 12:00 AM Sat 10/4/2014 12:00 AM
4 |Rice Bowl Sat 10/4/2014 12:00 AM  Sun 10/5/2014 12:00 AM
5 |Ast 103: Panther Academic Support Services Appointment  Library E170 Thu 10/9/2014 1:00 PM Thu 10/9/2014 2:00 PM
1] | Dad's Birthday Sun 10/12/201412:00 AM Mon 10/13/2014 12:00 AM
7 |Mid Term Exam For Philosophy Mon 10/13/2014 12:00 AM  Tue 10/14/2014 12:00 AM
g Halloween Thu 10/30/2014 12:00 AM  Fri 10/31/2014 12:00 AM
3 |HSA Photoshoot and Board Bonding Sun 11/23/2014 12:00 AM  Mon 11/24/2014 12:00 AM
10 | Thanksgiving Break Wed 11/26/2014 12:00 AM Mon 12/1/2014 12:00 AM
11 |Financial Aid Appointment 162 Mellencamp Hall Mon 3/9/2015 1:00 PM Mon 3/9/2015 1:15 PM
12 |UWM Public Speaking Showcase Merill Hall Room 131 Sat 4/4/2015 11:00 AM Sat 4/4/2015 12:30 PM
13 |l am Hmong Union Ballroom at UWM  Sat 4/4/2015 5:00 PM Sat 4/4/2015 10:30 PM
14 |SEAYEC Conference Volunteer Sign Up Union Concourse Thu 4/16/2015 8:45 AM Thu 4/16/2015 9:15 AM
15 |SEAYEC Conference Volunteer Sign Up Wisconsin Room Thu 4/16/2015 2:30 PM Thu 4/16/2015 2:55 PM
16 | AMSLC EAU CLAIRE APRIL 23-26th Thu4/23/2015 8:00 AM  Sun 4/26/2015 6:00 PM
17 \WHCC Leadership Retreat Sat 8/15/2015 12:00 AM Mon 8/17/2015 12:00 AM
18 |Goin to do Paperwork for Work Mon 8/17/2015 12:00 AM  Tue 8/18/2015 12:00 AM
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